CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

DOCKET UG-230968
Wash Utils. & Transp. Comm’n v. Puget Sound Energy,

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served Confidentiality Agreement Exhibits A and B on
behalf of Public Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by electronic transmission
to the email address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy, postage prepaid, to each party or
party representative listed in the Commission's master service list for this docket.

COMMISSION STAFF:

Nash Callaghan

Office of the Attorney General
Utilities & Transportation Commission
621 Woodland Square Loop SE

Lacey, WA 98503
Nash.Callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco,
Elizabeth.DeMarco@atg.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth,
Jeanne.Roth@atg.wa.gov

PUGET SOUND ENERGY:

Donna Barnett

Perkins Coie, LLP

10886 N.E. Fourth Street STE 700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com

Jon Pillaris

Puget Sound Energy

P.O. Box 97034 PSE-08N
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734
Jon.Pillaris@pse.com

CONSERVATION ACTION

Lauren McCloy

NW Energy Coalition
811 1st Ave, Suite 305
Seattle, WA 98104
lauren@nwenergy.org

Caitlin Krenn

Washington Conservation Action
1402 3rd Ave, Suite 1400

Seattle, WA 98101
caitlin@waconservationaction.org

CLIMATE SOLUTIONS, NW ENERGY COALITION, AND WASHINGTON

Megan Larkin

Climate Solutions

1402 3rd Ave, Suite 1200

Seattle, WA 98101
megan.larkin@climatesolutions.org

Noelia Gravotta

Jan Hasselman

Diana Brechtel

Earthjustice

810 3rd Ave, Suite 610
Seattle, WA
ngravotta@earthjustice.org
jhasselman(@earthjustice.org

dbrechtel@earthjustice.org

Dated at Seattle, Washington this 14th day of February, 2024.
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Legal Assistant

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON
PUBLIC COUNSEL
800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744
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